LAW ON THE BOSPHORUS ISTANBUL
INTERNATIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL 2016

11-21 JULY 2016

Human Rights and Criminal Justice

11" JuLy 2016
DOCTORATE SALOON
10:00-10:30 Registration
10:30-11:00 Opening speeches
11:00-12:15 Prof.Dr. Adem Soéziier “Reforming the Criminal Law:

caught in the crossfire between Freedom and Security

12:15 — 13:15 Lunch

13:30-15:30 Prof. Dr. Rick Lawson ‘The Reconciliation of Legal
Cultural Differences in Criminalization: Crime to you,
Freedom to Me’

15:45-17:45 Mooting Clinic, plenary clarifications (Mojan Samadi,

Jelle Cnossen, Patric van Berlo)

12" 5uLy 2016
DOCTORATE SALOON
09:00-10:45 Prof.Dr. Maartje van der Woude, “Counterterrorism
and the rule of law”
11:00-12:45 Prof.Dr. Larissa van der Herik, “Crime, terrorism,

conflict and war: blurred lines”

12:45-13:30 Lunch, Diiriim to go
13:30-16:30 Visit, Police Headquarters
19:00-20:30 Mooting Clinic, Team Training (Mojan Samadi, Jelle

Cnossen, Patric van Berlo)



13" JuLy 2016

RECREATIONAL FACILITIES OF ISTANBUL UNIVERSITY

07:00-08:00
09:00-11:00

11:15-12:30
12:30-13:30
13:30-15:30

09:00-11:00
11:15-13:30
13:30-15:30
15:30-17:30

18:00-19:30

09:00-11:00

11:15-12:30
12:00-13:30
13:30-15:30

Sun on the Bosphorus, reflective hike and breakfast
Prof.Dr. Maartje van der Woude, “A Multilevel
perspective on crimmigration & border security

Dr. Mehmet Maden

Lunch

Mooting Clinic, Team Training (Mojan Samadi, Jelle

Cnossen, Patric van Berlo)

14™ juLY 2016

FORENSIC INSTITUTIONS/DOCTORATE SALOON

Visit to Forensic Institutions and Pathological Institute
“Criminal Justice and Forensic Sciences”

Lunch

Prof. Dr. Maartje van der Woude ‘Ethno-racial
profiling and procedural justice in law enforcement’
Mooting Clinic, Team Training (Mojan Samadi, Jelle

Cnossen, Patrick van Berlo)

15" JuLy 2016
DOCTORATE SALOON
Prof. Dr. Camille Nelson, ‘Criminal Justice, Human
Rights and Vulnerable Groups’
Dr. Selman Dursun, °...’
Lunch
RWI-speaker, ..’



16™ JuLY 2016

Mooting Team Training, facilities at faculty available

Harbiye Military Museum Concert

Free Day

10:00-12:00

12:00-13:30
13:30-15:30

09:00-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-13:30
15:30-19:00

17" JuLy 2016

18" suLy 2016
DOCTORATE SALOON
Dr.Pmar Olger, ‘Comparative Human Rights and
Criminal Justice’
Lunch

Dr. Pmar Olger, ‘The Relativity of ‘“Fairness” in

Fragmented, multi-levelled Criminal Justice
Procedures’
19" juLY 2016

SILIVRI PRISON
Jail on the Bosphorus, Visit to Silivri Prison
Dr.Tuba Topguoglu
Dr.Mehmet Maden
Lunch

Mooting Team Training, facilities at faculty available



09:00-12:00

12:00-13:00
13:00-15:00
15:00-17:00

09:00-11:00
11:15-13:15
13:15-14:15
14:15-16:15
16:15-18:15

20™ JuLY 2016
CAGLAYAN JUSTICE PALACE
Court on the Bosphorus, Visit to Caglayan Justice
Palace
Lunch
Mooting Team Training

Mooting Team Training

21" JuLy 2016
Moot Courts
Moot Sessions, Groups A and B
Moot Sessions, Groups C and D
Lunch
Moot Sessions, Groups E and F

Moot Sessions, Groups G and H

CLOSING CEREMONY: DINNER AND CERTIFICATE

CEREMONY



