# LAW ON THE BOSPHORUS ISTANBUL INTERNATIONAL SUMMER SCHOOL 2016

#### 11-21 JULY 2016

## **Human Rights and Criminal Justice**

# 11<sup>th</sup> JULY 2016 DOCTORATE SALOON

10:00-10:30	Registration
10:30-11:00	Opening speeches
11:00-12:15	Prof.Dr. Adem Sözüer "Reforming the Criminal Law:
	caught in the crossfire between Freedom and Security
12:15 - 13:15	Lunch
13:30-15:30	Prof. Dr. Rick Lawson 'The Reconciliation of Legal
	Cultural Differences in Criminalization: Crime to you,
	Freedom to Me'
15:45-17:45	Mooting Clinic, plenary clarifications (Mojan Samadi,
	Jelle Cnossen, Patric van Berlo)

# 12<sup>nd</sup> JULY 2016

#### **DOCTORATE SALOON**

09:00-10:45	Prof.Dr. Maartje van der Woude, "Counterterrorism
	and the rule of law"
11:00-12:45	Prof.Dr. Larissa van der Herik, "Crime, terrorism,
	conflict and war: blurred lines"
12:45-13:30	Lunch, Dürüm to go
13:30-16:30	Visit, Police Headquarters
19:00-20:30	Mooting Clinic, Team Training (Mojan Samadi, Jelle
	Cnossen, Patric van Berlo)

## 13<sup>th</sup> JULY 2016

RECREATIONAL	EACH INTEC	OF ICEANDLII	TINITY ED CTOY
KECKEATIONAL	FACILITIES	OFISTANBUL	UNIVERSITY

07:00-08:00	Sun on the Bosphorus, reflective hike and breakfast
09:00-11:00	Prof.Dr. Maartje van der Woude, "A Multilevel
	perspective on crimmigration & border security
11:15-12:30	Dr. Mehmet Maden
12:30-13:30	Lunch
13:30-15:30	Mooting Clinic, Team Training (Mojan Samadi, Jelle
	Cnossen, Patric van Berlo)

#### 14<sup>th</sup> JULY 2016

#### FORENSIC INSTITUTIONS/DOCTORATE SALOON

09:00-11:00	Visit to Forensic Institutions and Pathological Institute
11:15-13:30	"Criminal Justice and Forensic Sciences"
13:30-15:30	Lunch
15:30-17:30	Prof. Dr. Maartje van der Woude 'Ethno-racial
	profiling and procedural justice in law enforcement'
18:00-19:30	Mooting Clinic, Team Training (Mojan Samadi, Jelle
	Cnossen, Patrick van Berlo)

#### 15<sup>th</sup> JULY 2016

#### **DOCTORATE SALOON**

09:00-11:00	Prof. Dr. Camille Nelson, 'Criminal Justice, Human
	Rights and Vulnerable Groups'
11:15-12:30	Dr. Selman Dursun, ''
12:00-13:30	Lunch
13:30-15:30	RWI-speaker, ''

## 16<sup>th</sup> JULY 2016

Mooting Team Training, facilities at faculty available Harbiye Military Museum Concert

# 17<sup>th</sup> JULY 2016

Free Day

# 18<sup>th</sup> JULY 2016

#### **DOCTORATE SALOON**

10:00-12:00	Dr.Pınar Ölçer, 'Comparative Human Rights and
	Criminal Justice'
12:00-13:30	Lunch
13:30-15:30	Dr. Pınar Ölçer, 'The Relativity of 'Fairness' in
	Fragmented, multi-levelled Criminal Justice
	Procedures'

#### 19<sup>th</sup> JULY 2016

#### SILIVRI PRISON

09:00-10:30	Jail on the Bosphorus, Visit to Silivri Prison
10:30-11:30	Dr. Tuba Topçuoğlu
11:30-12:30	Dr.Mehmet Maden
12:30-13:30	Lunch
15:30-19:00	Mooting Team Training, facilities at faculty available

## 20<sup>th</sup> JULY 2016

#### ÇAĞLAYAN JUSTICE PALACE

09:00-12:00	Court on the Bosphorus, Visit to Çağlayan Justice
	Palace
12:00-13:00	Lunch
13:00-15:00	Mooting Team Training
15:00-17:00	Mooting Team Training

# 21<sup>th</sup> JULY 2016

#### **Moot Courts**

09:00-11:00	Moot Sessions, Groups A and B
11:15-13:15	Moot Sessions, Groups C and D
13:15-14:15	Lunch
14:15-16:15	Moot Sessions, Groups E and F
16:15-18:15	Moot Sessions, Groups G and H

CLOSING CEREMONY: DINNER AND CERTIFICATE
CEREMONY